## Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Recommendations Faculty Senate

10-29-1992

SR-92-93-(13)159(ASCR/GR)

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs recommendations

## Recommended Citation

 $Marshall\ University, "SR-92-93-(13)159 (ASCR/GR)"\ (1992).\ Recommendations.\ 1144. \\ http://mds.marshall.edu/fs\_recommendations/1144$ 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Recommendations by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

## ACADEMIC STANDARDS AND CURRICULA REVIEW COMMITTEE AND GRADUATE COMMITTEE Recommendation

## SR-92-93-(13)159(ASCR/GR)

That the title of the "Certificate of Advanced Studies" program be changed to "Education Specialist" program, and that the program description be restored to the next graduate catalogue.

(Course change forms are available for inspection in the Faculty Senate office - Northcott Hall 209-A.)

(Course change forms are available for inspection in the Faculty Senate office - Northcott Hall 209-A.)	
FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT:	
APPROVED BY SENATE: Robert Saurey	DATE: 10-29-92
DISAPPROVED BY SENATE:	DATE:
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT:	
APPROVED:	DATE: 11-4-92
DISAPPROVED:	DATE:
COMMENTS:	
Amended from the Senate floor.	